Silver Creek Senior Living
Memory Care Calendar

Sunday

Birthdays
8/14 - Bill Kelso

8/16 - Clay Barrick
8/24 - Debi Collard

AR- Activity Room
DR- Dining Room

RC- Residents Choice
LA- Living Area

BT- Bus Trip

Tuesday

Wednesday

August 2025

Thursday

8:45
9:30
10:45

11:15
12:45
2:00
2:30
3:15

4:15
5:30

Friday

Morning Meet
Exercise AR
Golden
Gardener's
Healthy Hands
Pretty Nails
Happy Hour AR
Yahtzee

Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands
Evening Movie- RC

8:45
9:00
9:45
10:30
11:15
1:00

2:00
3:15
4:15

Saturday

Morning Meet
Chair Yoga

Pretty Nails
Puzzle Masters AR
Healthy Hands
Crafting w Vianca
AR

Music w Uncle
Dave AR

Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands

8:45
9:30
10:00
11:15
12:30

2:00
3:15

4:15

Watermelon Day!

Morning Meet
Church Service- LA
Chair Yoga
Healthy Hands
Sensory Sundays
MC

Bingo AR

Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands

8:45
9:30
10:30
10:45

11:15
1:00
3:15

4:15
5:30

Morning Meet
Exercise AR
Montessori MC
Golden
Gardener's
Healthy Hands
Smoothie Cart
Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands
Evening Movie- RC

n 8:45
9:30
10:45
11:15
1:00
2:00

3:15

4:15
5:30

Morning Meet
Exercise AR

Trivia Time
Healthy Hands
Bingo AR

Cook to Connect
AR

Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands
Evening Movie- RC

Day!
8:45
9:30

10:45

11:15
1:00

2:00
3:15
4:15

Root Beer Float

Morning Meet
Exercise AR
Golden
Gardener's
Healthy Hands
Root Beer Float
Cart

Memory Makers
AR

Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands

1

8:45 Morning Meet
9:30 Exercise AR

11:00 Picnic at the Park

BT
1:15 Healthy Hands
2:00 Bingo AR
3:00 Fact or Fiction
Game

3:15 Snack & Hydration

Time
4:00 Dragstrip BT
4:15 Healthy Hands

5:30 Evening Movie- RC

8:45
9:30
10:45

11:15
12:45
2:00
2:30
3:15

4:15
5:30

Morning Meet
Exercise AR
Golden
Gardener's
Healthy Hands
Pretty Nails
Happy Hour AR
UNO!

Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands
Evening Movie- RC

8:45
9:00
9:45
10:30
11:15
1:00
2:00

3:15
4:15

Morning Meet
Chair Yoga

Pretty Nails
Puzzle Masters AR
Healthy Hands
Baking w Vianca
Elvis
Documentary LA
Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands

8:45

(1o}
9:30

10:00
11:15
12:30

2:00
3:15

4:15

Morning Meet
Church Service- LA
Chair Yoga
Healthy Hands
Sensory Sundays
MC

Bingo AR

Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands

8:45
9:30
10:30
10:45

11:15
1:00
2:00
3:15

4:15
5:30

Morning Meet
Exercise AR
Montessori MC
Golden
Gardener's
Healthy Hands
Bible Study AR
Smoothie Cart
Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands
Evening Movie- RC

m 8:45
9:30
10:45
11:15
1:00
2:00

3:15

4:15
5:30

Morning Meet
Exercise AR

Trivia Time
Healthy Hands
Bingo AR

Cook to Connect:
Elvis Special
Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands
Music at the park
BT

m 8:45
9:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
2:00
3:15
3:30

4:15
5:30

Morning Meet
Exercise AR
Golden
Gardener's
Resident Council
AR

Healthy Hands
Walmart $ BT
Snack & Hydration
Time

Crafting w
Katherine AR
Healthy Hands
Evening Movie- RC

1

Creamsicle Day!

8:45 Morning Meet
9:30 Exercise AR

11:00 Picnic at the Park

BT
:15 Healthy Hands
:00 Bingo AR
:30 Creamsicle Cart
:0
1

Time
5 Healthy Hands

1
2
2
3
3
4
5

0 Pop up Library AR
5 Snack & Hydration

1
:30 Evening Movie- RC

8:45

f15]
9:30

10:45

11:15
12:45
2:00
2:00
3:15

4:15
5:30

Morning Meet
Exercise AR
Golden
Gardener's
Healthy Hands
Pretty Nails
Happy Hour AR
Music w Mike AR
Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands
Evening Movie- RC

8:45
9:00
9:45
10:30
11:15
1:00

2:00
3:15
4:15

Morning Meet
Chair Yoga

Pretty Nails
Puzzle Masters AR
Healthy Hands
Coloring w Vianca
AR

Saturday Matinee
& Popcorn

Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands

This calendar is subject to change.




Silver Creek Senior Living
Memory Care Calendar

August 2025

Sunday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
8:45 Morning Meet 8:45 Morning Meet Potato Day! Bacon Lovers 8:45 Morning Meet 8:45 Morning Meet 8:45 Morning Meet
9:30 Church Service- LA 9:30 Exercise AR 8:45 Morning Meet Day! 9:30 Exercise AR 9:30 Exercise AR 9:00 Chair Yoga
10:00 Chair Yoga 10:30 Montessori MC 9:30 Exercise AR 8:45 Morning Meet 11:00 Sunflower Field 10:45 Golden 9:45 Pretty Nails
11:15 Healthy Hands 10:45 Golden 10:45 Trivia Time 9:30 Exercise AR Lunch $ BT Gardener's 10:30 Puzzle Masters AR
12:30 Sensory Sundays Gardener's 11:15 Healthy Hands 10:45 Golden 11:15 Healthy Hands 11:15 Healthy Hands 11:15 Healthy Hands
MC 11:15 Healthy Hands 1:00 Bingo AR Gardener's 2:30 Bingo AR 12:45 Pretty Nails 1:00 Crafting w Vianca
2:00 Bingo AR 1:00 Smoothie Cart 2:00 Movies $ BT 11:00 Chef Chat AR 3:15 Snack & Hydration 2:00 Happy Hour AR AR
3:15 Snack & Hydration 3:15 Snack & Hydration 3:15 Snack & Hydration 11:15 Healthy Hands Time 2:30 Monopoly 2:00 Saturday Matinee
Time Time Time 2:00 Goodwill $ BT 3:30 Milkshake Cart 3:15 Snack & Hydration & Popcorn
4:15 Healthy Hands 4:15 Healthy Hands 4:15 Healthy Hands 3:15 Snack & Hydration 4:15 Healthy Hands Time 3:15 Snack & Hydration
5:30 Evening Movie- RC 5:30 Evening Movie- RC Time 9:00 Movie Under The 4:15 Healthy Hands Time
3:30 Memory Makers AR Stars AR 5:30 Evening Movie- RC 4:15 Healthy Hands
4:15 Healthy Hands
m E E m 5:30 Evening Movie- RC E m
Waffle Day! 8:45 Morning Meet 8:45 Morning Meet 8:45 Morning Meet 8:45 Morning Meet 8:45 Morning Meet 8:45 Morning Meet
8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 9:30 Exercise AR 9:30 Exercise AR 9:30 Exercise AR 9:30 Exercise AR 9:00 Chair Yoga
9:30 Church Service- LA 10:30 Montessori MC 10:45 Trivia Time 10:45 Golden 10:45 Trivia time 10:45 Golden 9:45 Pretty Nails
10:00 Chair Yoga 10:45 Golden 11:15 Healthy Hands Gardener's 11:00 Lunch: Nancy Jo's Gardener's 10:30 Puzzle Masters AR
11:15 Healthy Hands Gardener's 1:00 Bingo AR 11:00 Activity Chat AR $BT 11:15 Healthy Hands 11:15 Healthy Hands
12:30 Sensory Sundays 11:15 Healthy Hands 2:00 Cook to Connect 11:15 Healthy Hands 11:15 Healthy Hands 12:45 Pretty Nails 2:00 Saturday Matinee
MC 1:00 Bible Study AR AR 2:00 Dollar Tree $ BT 2:00 Ice Cream Social 2:00 Happy Hour AR & Popcorn
2:00 Bingo AR 2:00 Artw Cindy AR 3:15 Snack & Hydration 3:15 Snack & Hydration LA 2:30 Jenga 3:15 Snack & Hydration
3:15 Snack & Hydration 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time Time 2:00 Music w Ron LA 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time
Time Time 3:30 Champoeg State 3:30 Memory Makers 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 4:15 Healthy Hands
4:15 Healthy Hands 4:15 Healthy Hands Park BT AR Time 4:15 Healthy Hands
5:30 Evening Movie- RC 4:15 Healthy Hands 4:15 Healthy Hands 3:30 Bingo AR 5:30 Evening Movie- RC
5:30 Evening Movie- RC 5:30 Evening Movie- RC 4:15 Healthy Hands
5:30 Evening Movie- RC

8:45

31}
9:30

10:00
11:15
12:30

2:00
3:15

4:15

Morning Meet
Church Service- LA
Chair Yoga
Healthy Hands
Sensory Sundays
MC

Bingo AR

Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands

This calendar is subject to change.




	Birthdays

